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           INDIVIDUAL ENTRY FORM      [image: image2.png]



CITY OF SOUTHAMPTON SWIMMING CLUB

10TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET (3SE191581) 
8 DECEMBER 2019
(In accordance with Swim England Laws and Regulations and Swim England Technical Rules of Racing.)

CLOSING DATE 8 NOVEMBER 2019
Entries accepted from 1st October 2019
Please email this completed form back to csscmeetteam@gmail.com:

Please make payment electronically to (and state PAYMENT REF. below):
Sort Code: 20-79-25     Account: 70096733
.  Late, ineligible or incomplete entries and entries without the correct fees will not be accepted.
Please complete the following in BLOCK CAPITALS or Preferrably typed.
	CLUB
	
	ASA REG. NO.
	

	FULL NAME
OF SWIMMER
	
	DATE OF BIRTH
	

	ADDRESS


	
	AGE AS AT
8 DEC 2019
	

	E-MAIL 
	
	Please indicate
	MALE or FEMALE

	Payment Ref: 
	
	Tel. No: 
	


Please enter me in the following events (25m pool times). 

	50 FREE
	100 FREE
	200 FREE
	50 FLY
	100 FLY

	
	
	
	
	

	50 BACK
	100 BACK
	100 IM
	50 BREAST
	100 BREAST

	
	
	
	
	


TOTAL NO. OF ENTRIES    ............. AT £6.50 PER ENTRY:
 £





ADMIN FEE


£       5.00
Coach Pass *


£        15.00








        
   .....................





            TOTAL:                          
 £















I declare that the above details are correct and that the swimmer is an eligible competitor who will abide by the conditions of the competition.

Signed:.........................................................................................(Parent or Guardian if under 16)
Date:..................................................
*All swimmers under 16 years must be accompanied by a parent or coach.  The coach pass includes heat sheets, free parking and entry to event for one person in addition to swimmer. 
